* 4 3 V
SUN2000-
50KTL-NHM3
SUN2000-
40KTL-NH
SUN2000-
33KTL-NH
SUN2000-
20KTL-M3
1100V 750V
MPPT 200 1000V 200 750V
( MPPT) 30A 26A
( MPPT) 40A 40A
(MPPT ) 8(4)
( ) 50kW(55kVA) 40kW(46kVA) 33.3kW(38kVA) 20kW(22kVA)
420/440/480V 440/480V 420/440/480V 202/210 230V
3 3 *
( )
50Hz/60Hz
65.6A(440V) 52.5A(440V) 43.7A(440V) 57.2A(202V)
( ) 0.99 (0.8 0.8 )
5% 3%
98.62% 98.8% 98.8% 97.6%
JIS 98.44% 98.4% 98.5% 97.1%
OV UV OF UF
( )
-25 60
( ) 681 530 270mm
48kg 43kg
HH4
IP66
5.5W
AFCI( )
SOLAR.HUAWEI.COM